

Tenth Annual Chef Cookoff October 4, 2024 10:30 AM - 3:00 PM

Middleby Innovation Kitchens 2701 E. State Hwy 121 Suite 600

Lewisville, TX 75056

Sponsor/Company Name

(Print exactly as it should appear in all publications)

Contact Name

Signature (Required)

Address City

Phone Fax

Email

METHOD OF PAYMENT

(Your contribution to this 501(c)(3) organization is tax deductible to the extent allowable by law.)

Enclosed is my check for Bill me Please scan the QR code with

your mobile device to pay by

credit card.



Zip Code

I would like my donation to remain anonymous

State

The Baylor Scott & White Health and Wellness Center invites your sponsorship of the Health and Wellness Center's Tenth Annual Chef Cookoff!

The event will be held at the state-of-the-art <u>Middleby Innovation Kitchens & Residential Showcase Galleries</u> on October 4, 2024.

FOUNDING SPONSOR
SOLD - ARAMARK

\$50,000

EVENT SPONSOR

SOLD - CENTRAL MARKET

\$25,000

VENUE SPONSOR

SOLD - MIDDLEBY

\$25,000

PRIZE SPONSOR \$20,000

NOOR

EDUCATION SPONSOR

\$15,000

PROGRAMS SPONSOR

\$10,000

TROPHY SPONSOR

\$5,000

COMMUNITY SPONSOR

\$2,500

Mail or email your completed form and payment by check or request for billing to:

 $Attn: Norma\ Carney, Baylor\ Scott\ \&\ White\ Health\ and\ Wellness\ Center, 4500\ Spring\ Avenue, Dallas,\ TX\ 75210.$

Form MUST BE SIGNED and artwork received by August 23, 2024 for recognition in publications.

For sponsorship questions, contact: Norma.Carney@BSWHealth.org or 214.865.3091

For event information, visit the event website: 2024 Chef Cookoff

Baylor Scott & White Health and Wellness Center is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization. (Tax ID: 26-3087442)

OTHER SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

I wish to contribute

Company will match employee contributions

Company will donate:

valued at as an in-kind donation supporting the Chef Cookoff.

CUSTOM SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

To create a sponsorship unique to your organization, please contact:

Norma.Carney@BSWHealth.org 214.865.3091